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Anilha

082428
020642
146627
012762
17534
184542
ACPSJN
066359
048556
061105
102171
075667
103945
135 13/14
ACPSJIN

YAGO
RONAILTON
MARQUIM GAS

EQUIPE FERREIRA

MOACIR
DELMIR NILO.
CAIQUE
JAGUAR
GIL CEZAR
NILSINHO
MARCOS FIOCHI
FABIANO
GLEYSON
GIL CEZAR
CLAUDIO

Cidade
MAR DE ESPANHA MG
MARIPA DE MINAS MG
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO Mt
MAR DE ESPANHA MG

MARIPA DE MINAS MG
MAR DE ESPANHA MG
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO M
JUIZ DE FORA MG

GUARARA MG
SENADOR CORTES MG
OLIVEIRA FORTES
JUIZ DE FORA MG

ACPSJN - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/141 20
0/123 19
0/112 18
0/96 17
0/85 16
0/83 15
0/82 14
0/81 13
0/80 12
0/70 11
0/62 10
0/50 9
0/48 8
0/35 7
0/33 6
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